-
   -
   -

-

   -
   -
   -
   -

-

JAYANT (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L51226WB1983PLC036407
Notes To Financial Statements For The Year Ended 31st March, 2022

 (c) FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT

CREDIT RISK

Credit risk is the risk of financial loss to the company if a counter-party fails to meet its contractual obligations.
Cash and cash equivalents

MARKET RISK

Interest rate risk

Foreign Currency Risk

Price Risk
(a) Exposure

To manage its price risk arising from investment in equity securities, the Company diversifies its portfolio.
The majority of the Company’s equity investments are quoted.

(b) Sensitivity analysis - Equity price risk

As at March 31,
2021

As at March 31,
2020

As at March 31,
2021

As at
March 31,

2020

Market Price increases by 2% 661,458   666,369   -   -
Market Price decreases by 2% (661,458)   (666,369)   -   -

LIQUIDITY RISK

Maturity Analysis of Financial Liabilities
As at March 31, 2022

Less than one
year

Between one to
five years

More than five
years

Contractual cash flows
Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) 849,812   557,665   292,147   -   849,812
Other Financial Liabilities 1,342,992   893,976   449,016   -   1,342,992

As at March 31, 2021

Less than one
year

Between one to
five years

More than five
years

Contractual cash flows
Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) 1,204,629   -   1,204,629   -   1,204,629
Other Financial Liabilities 475,141   -   475,141   -   475,141

32. The Company has not provided for doubtful loan of Rs. 15,00,000/- advanced to a corporate body, as no provision of Interest has been
   been made since 1st October,2017.

The Company is exposed to equity price risk arising from inventories held by the Company and classified in the balance sheet as at
fair value through profit and loss account.

Impact on Profit or loss Impact on other
components of equity

Particulars

The Company's activities are exposed to variety of financial risks. The key financial risks includes market risk, credit risk and
liquidity risk. The Company's focus is to foresee the unpredictability of financial markets and seek to minimize potential adverse